
Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 13.09.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.40.60

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 14.09.2015 12:29 Uhr Gesamt

1 SE SchützenGem Hartenholm-Hasenmoor 906,3 Ringen

64 Korte, Otto 303,4
65 Kröhnert, Peter 299,7
66 Reimers, Karl-Heinz 303,2

2 KI SV Hubertus 1891 906,0 Ringen

82 Christiansen, Jens 296,5
83 Siebuhr, Wolfgang 304,9
84 Weinreich, Peter 304,6

3 OD Ahrensburger SGi 889,2 Ringen

107 Grabowski, Manfred 300,4
108 Hansen, Heinz 296,8
374 Rößmann, Dieter 292,0

4 OH Schützenbund Glasau-Sarau 884,4 Ringen

55 Dünnfründt, Edgar 288,1
56 Müller, Klaus 301,0
57 Sanmann, Andreas 295,3

5 SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 880,9 Ringen

69 Behmer, Holger 296,6
68 Koitzsch, Alfred 285,4
67 Oszfolk, Roland 298,9

6 HE SGi Burg 1687 880,6 Ringen

366 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter 281,1
89 Strate, Gerd 297,2

367 Welz, Klaus 302,3

7 OD Sülfelder SGi 877,8 Ringen

73 Ramcke, Reinhard 296,3
74 Spahr, Norbert 302,4
75 Strelau, Horst 279,1
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8 SE Stadtvogel-Schützengilde Segeberg 857,1 Ringen

103 Klose, Hartmut 286,4
357 Pütz, Roland 281,1
104 Saxon, Chris 289,6

9 PL Sportclub Kalübbe 1964 854,8 Ringen

76 Haar, Michael 282,4
77 Piepenbrock, Lorenz 283,4
78 Solterbeck, Hans 289,0

10 OD SV Brunsbek 844,5 Ringen

70 Bartelmann, Udo 294,0
800 Wagner, Hans-Heinrich 250,3
72 Weber, Jürgen 300,2

11 RD SSC Fockbek 592,1 Ringen

62 Damm, Walter 0,0
63 Kröger, Gerhard 289,3
61 Rohwer, Rüdiger 302,8

12 RZ SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 590,6 Ringen

79 Ahrens, Ralf 293,1
80 Mangold, Gerald 0,0
81 Schröder, Wilfried 297,5

13 SE SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 289,9 Ringen

105 Kopetsch, Joachim 0,0
106 Proch, Wolfgang 289,9
370 Schumann, Ulrich 0,0

14 KI Friedrichsorter SV 0,0 Ringen

420 Griesbach, Holger 0,0
86 Habekost, Carl 0,0
87 Hutans, Michael 0,0



Landesmeisterschaft 2015
am 13.09.2015     in Ahrensburg DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.40.60

KK-Gewehr 50m Auflage NDSB Senioren A Seite: 1

Stand: 14.09.2015 12:19 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 83 Siebuhr, Wolfgang KI SV Hubertus 1891 103,2 100,6 101,1 304,9

2 84 Weinreich, Peter KI SV Hubertus 1891 100,0 102,8 101,8 304,6

3 394 Merbeth, Ekkehard HL Lübecker SV 101,8 103,2 98,8 303,8

4 64 Korte, Otto SE SchützenGem Hartenholm-Hase... 99,6 101,8 102,0 303,4

5 66 Reimers, Karl-Heinz SE SchützenGem Hartenholm-Hase... 100,2 102,2 100,8 303,2

6 61 Rohwer, Rüdiger RD SSC Fockbek 101,1 100,8 100,9 302,8

7 74 Spahr, Norbert OD Sülfelder SGi 101,8 101,4 99,2 302,4

8 367 Welz, Klaus HE SGi Burg 1687 100,1 100,7 101,5 302,3

9 56 Müller, Klaus OH Schützenbund Glasau-Sarau 101,4 101,1 98,5 301,0
10 107 Grabowski, Manfred OD Ahrensburger SGi 100,2 100,3 99,9 300,4
11 72 Weber, Jürgen OD SV Brunsbek 99,5 102,4 98,3 300,2
12 65 Kröhnert, Peter SE SchützenGem Hartenholm-Hase... 103,0 99,7 97,0 299,7
13 430 Müller, Werner SL Glücksburgische Friedrichsgarde 98,5 100,9 99,6 299,0
14 98 Jürgensen, Joachim SL SV Tarp 100,8 98,8 99,3 298,9
15 67 Oszfolk, Roland SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 101,4 99,9 97,6 298,9
16 399 Dusza, Klaus-Dieter PI Halstenbeker SV 1886 eingetrag... 103,2 101,9 93,5 298,6
17 93 Zimmermann, Thomas PI SV Rellingen 1952 99,9 98,6 99,2 297,7
18 81 Schröder, Wilfried RZ SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 98,4 101,7 97,4 297,5
19 89 Strate, Gerd HE SGi Burg 1687 94,6 101,6 101,0 297,2
20 108 Hansen, Heinz OD Ahrensburger SGi 99,9 98,2 98,7 296,8
21 415 Trabitzsch, Matthias NM SV Neumünster 1869 100,7 96,0 100,0 296,7
22 69 Behmer, Holger SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 100,1 98,6 97,9 296,6
23 82 Christiansen, Jens KI SV Hubertus 1891 99,7 98,6 98,2 296,5
24 73 Ramcke, Reinhard OD Sülfelder SGi 98,1 96,3 101,9 296,3
25 57 Sanmann, Andreas OH Schützenbund Glasau-Sarau 98,2 98,3 98,8 295,3
26 102 Schliemann, Helmut PI Elmshorner SGi 96,6 98,7 99,9 295,2
27 426 Thode, Hans-Otto IZ Kellinghusener SGi 97,0 99,3 98,0 294,3
28 70 Bartelmann, Udo OD SV Brunsbek 96,2 97,7 100,1 294,0
29 79 Ahrens, Ralf RZ SV Linau u. Umg. 1908 96,3 96,4 100,4 293,1
30 374 Rößmann, Dieter OD Ahrensburger SGi 98,3 100,2 93,5 292,0
31 90 Kamann, Lutz HE SV Tellingstedt 98,6 97,0 96,1 291,7
32 91 Ohst, Peter HL Lübecker Sportschützen 100,7 99,2 91,7 291,6
33 384 Gunsch, Werner IZ SGi Wellenkamp 94,2 96,8 100,2 291,2
34 106 Proch, Wolfgang SE SV Roland Bad Bramstedt 97,6 95,4 96,9 289,9
35 104 Saxon, Chris SE Stadtvogel-Schützengilde Segeb... 96,2 96,1 97,3 289,6
36 63 Kröger, Gerhard RD SSC Fockbek 100,3 92,7 96,3 289,3
37 78 Solterbeck, Hans PL Sportclub Kalübbe 1964 96,9 93,0 99,1 289,0
38 55 Dünnfründt, Edgar OH Schützenbund Glasau-Sarau 95,4 95,3 97,4 288,1
39 417 Stock, Jürgen RZ SchKam Mustin 97,5 95,3 94,6 287,4
40 407 Lüdemann, Hubert SE SGi Goldener Hahn 94,0 95,0 98,3 287,3
41 103 Klose, Hartmut SE Stadtvogel-Schützengilde Segeb... 95,9 95,8 94,7 286,4
42 409 Adolph, Joachim SE Boostedter SGi 97,5 95,4 92,9 285,8
43 68 Koitzsch, Alfred SL VfL Eiche Idstedt 92,9 96,1 96,4 285,4
44 77 Piepenbrock, Lorenz PL Sportclub Kalübbe 1964 86,0 98,7 98,7 283,4
45 76 Haar, Michael PL Sportclub Kalübbe 1964 92,0 96,0 94,4 282,4
46 382 Petersen, Karl-Heinz OH Schwartauer SGi 96,8 92,8 92,4 282,0
47 366 Skeip, Klaus-Dieter HE SGi Burg 1687 94,9 100,0 86,2 281,1
48 357 Pütz, Roland SE Stadtvogel-Schützengilde Segeb... 89,4 97,0 94,7 281,1
49 434 Putzer, Jürgen RZ Schwarzenbeker SGi 91,4 95,1 93,9 280,4
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50 345 Otte, Edmund SE SSG BooKuRiTra 90,7 92,6 96,0 279,3
51 75 Strelau, Horst OD Sülfelder SGi 91,3 92,4 95,4 279,1
52 800 Wagner, Hans-Heinrich OD SV Brunsbek 84,4 80,5 85,4 250,3


